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DATE DAY TIME GROUP

07.6.2424 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards D

E10.6.2024 Mondav 9.00 a.m. onwards
F-12.6.2024 Wednesdav 9.00 a.m. onwards

Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards Ht3.6.2024
14.6.2424 Fridav 9.00 a.m. onwards C

18.6.2024 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onrvards A
19.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onrvards G

24.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onrvards B

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
07.6.2024 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards C

r0.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards c
13.6.2024 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
14.6.2024 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards B

24.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards E

25.6.2024 Tuesdav 9.00 a.m. onwards F

26.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards D

27.6.2024 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards H

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
07.6.2024 Fridal' 9.00 a.m. onwards B
t0.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards C]

11.6.2024 Tuesdav 9.00 a.m. onwards D

13.6.202.1 Thursdai, 9.00 a.m. onwards E

14.6.2024 Friday 9.00 a.rn. ortrr'arcls F

tL).6.2021 Wednesdav 9.00 a.m. onwards H

25.6.2024 TLresday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
26.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G


